Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robin Hughes - (554400) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.67
25.67
25.71
25.73
25.73
25.77
26.47
26.74
27.20
27.50
27.53
27.97
29.25

29.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.73
25.73
25.77
25.71
25.67
25.67
26.74
26.47

27.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
540
537
536
536
534
492
478
454
439
438
417
365
341

WA Pts

536
536
534
537
540
540
478
492
454

Round

I I I I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

06/02/16
06/02/16
10/04/16
04/02/17
04/02/17
28/05/16
04/01/15
11/04/15
08/02/14
21/12113
23/11113
07/12113
19/01/13
13/04/13

Date

04/02/17
04/02/17
28/05/16
10/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
11/04/15
04/01/15
08/02/14

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
City of Cardiff Open Meet

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Essex Winter Long Course Competition
London Winter Championships
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
City of Cardiff Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Venue

London
Basildon
London
London
Basildon
Cardiff
London
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Ealing
Basildon

London

Venue

London
Basildon
Cardiff
London
London
Basildon
Basildon
London

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.50
27.97
27.53
29.92

29.25

Copyright 2024

I I I I T

21/12113
07/12/13
23/11/113
13/04/13
19/01/13

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

Basildon
Ealing
Basildon
London

Basildon

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



