Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robin Hughes - (554400) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.67	540	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Romford Town	1
25.67	540	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
25.71	537	Н	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Romford Town	1
25.73	536	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
25.73	536	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
25.77	534	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff		1
26.47	492	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London		1
26.74	478	Н	11/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
27.20	454	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
27.50	439	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
27.53	438	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
27.97	417	Н	07/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
29.25	365	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
29.92	341	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Romford Town	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.73	536	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Romford Town	1
25.73	536	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Romford Town	1
25.77	534	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff		1
25.71	537	Н	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Romford Town	1
25.67	540	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Romford Town	1
25.67	540	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
26.74	478	Н	11/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
26.47	492	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London		1
27.20 Copyright 202	454 4	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Romford Town Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
27.50	439	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
27.97	417	Н	07/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
27.53	438	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
29.92	341	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Romford Town	1
29.25	365	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS